
2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

2 - Lady Best Ball (GROSS)

18-Hole Flight

Pos. Team Total
Gross

1 Karen Deierhoi + Tina Samara 76
2 Anne Lannan + Syrae Weikle 79
3 Jennifer Ott + Patty Brewer 84
4 Carolyn Craumer + Susan Lau 87
5 Betsy Hall + Diana Hoguet 89
6 Elizabeth Wyss + Jean Crawford 91
7 Nancy Johnson + Susan Romano 92
8 Jacqueline Anderson + Sandra Medearis 93
9 Deb Mitchell + Kimberly Briggman 94

10 Angela Deabler + Maureen Cox 97
11 Joanne Lyman + Terri Prenzler 97
12 Barbara Oonk + Betty Shubert 98
13 Kimberly Briggman + Vicki Barbour 98
14 Colleen Wolvin + Kerri Fielder 104
15 Cindy Wiesley + Donnah Moody 108

9-Hole Flight 1

Pos. Team Total
Gross

1 Heather Zapletal + Hillary Cardinal 40
2 Isabel Erwin + Linda Hattel 40
3 Carolyn Paul + Peggy Gosin-Martin 41
4 Denise Durgee + Tamara Grosvenor 42
5 Andie Berry + Sarah Hultgren 42
6 Kate Dobbs + Kelli Walden 42
7 Ellen Weisman + Hillary Cardinal 43
8 Kim Kadlic + Victoria Lavan 43
9 Helen Arseneault + Julie Read 45

10 Julie Cavalier + Mary Alford 45
11 Kristy Tochihara + Susan Lee 46
12 Julie Lewis + Sally Lewis 47
13 Anne McKendry + Kat Iavicoli 47
14 Alison Timpe + Sally Towner 48
15 Jennifer Bradfield + Keri Campbell 59
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2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

9-Hole Flight 2

Pos. Team Total
Gross

1 Heather Spencer + Michele Goldman 41
2 Jeanette Bangs + Joann MacKenzie 42
3 Lindy Hensley + Tamara Grosvenor 45
4 Dina Long + Nidhi Khanna 45
5 Michelle Whitaker + Susan McNamara 46
6 Kathy Wear + Patty Conis 46
7 Karen Current + Susanne Bates 47
8 Darcie Bradley + Kristine Bergman 47
9 Janet Baisch + Tina Kniebes 48

10 Georgina Morrissey + NANCY LEWIS 48
11 Barbara Hay + Jeanette Marquess 49
12 Erin O'hern + Shaunna Gapter 49
13 Carrie Mitchell + Jennifer Shopland 50
14 Cheryl Schuberth + Dawn Fraser 59

9-Hole Flight 3

Pos. Team Total
Gross

1 Elizabeth Korniczky + Kaye Krebs 40
2 Kate Clary + Lornay Hansen 46
3 Jane Beitler + Tracy Allen 46
4 Cyndi Baird + Theresa Winter 46
5 Sheila Carranco + Susan Bird 48
6 Lenora Dyer + Susan Randa 49
7 Karen Kumar + Lisa Welch 49
8 Brenda Graham + Peggy Toppin 49
9 Michele Crawford + Pamela Hyink 50

10 Christine Davis + Linda Hagen 50
11 Lisa Cratty + Stacy Lord 51
12 Dale Malley + Rebecca Martin 51
13 Dina O'Hern + Donna Ironside 52
14 Michele Keyes + Sabine Silk 54

9-Hole Flight 4

Pos. Team Total
Gross

1 Joyce Mina + Meggan Foster 45
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2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

2 Betty Sanders + Marcia Volin 47
3 Carol Thiele + Susan McNamara 48
4 Debra Thomas + Jeanette Bangs 48
5 Cynthia Smithe + Kellie Newhouse 49
6 Margaret Brubaker + Vicky Judish 51
7 Gail Frankfort + Leeann Lathrop 55
8 Joanne Wade + Mary Ellis 56
9 Kathy Moran + Mary Commander 57

10 Diana Williams + Georgia Blum 58
11 Rachel Mcqueeney + Sarah Vaught 59
12 Joy Symes + Meg Preo 61
13 Heather Nix + Joan Cardone 62
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2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

2 - Lady Best Ball (NET)

18-Hole Flight

Pos. Team Total
Net

1 Carolyn Craumer + Susan Lau 66
2 Angela Deabler + Maureen Cox 67
3 Anne Lannan + Syrae Weikle 68
4 Betsy Hall + Diana Hoguet 71
5 Karen Deierhoi + Tina Samara 71
6 Nancy Johnson + Susan Romano 72
7 Joanne Lyman + Terri Prenzler 73
8 Kimberly Briggman + Vicki Barbour 74
9 Jacqueline Anderson + Sandra Medearis 74

10 Elizabeth Wyss + Jean Crawford 75
11 Deb Mitchell + Kimberly Briggman 75
12 Barbara Oonk + Betty Shubert 76
13 Colleen Wolvin + Kerri Fielder 76
14 Jennifer Ott + Patty Brewer 77
15 Cindy Wiesley + Donnah Moody 81

9-Hole Flight 1

Pos. Team Total
Net

1 Andie Berry + Sarah Hultgren 33
T2 Denise Durgee + Tamara Grosvenor 34
T2 Carolyn Paul + Peggy Gosin-Martin 34
T2 Ellen Weisman + Hillary Cardinal 34
5 Kim Kadlic + Victoria Lavan 34
6 Kate Dobbs + Kelli Walden 34
7 Helen Arseneault + Julie Read 36
8 Julie Cavalier + Mary Alford 36
9 Julie Lewis + Sally Lewis 37

10 Heather Zapletal + Hillary Cardinal 37
11 Alison Timpe + Sally Towner 38
12 Kristy Tochihara + Susan Lee 39
13 Isabel Erwin + Linda Hattel 39
14 Anne McKendry + Kat Iavicoli 41
15 Jennifer Bradfield + Keri Campbell 44
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2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

9-Hole Flight 2

Pos. Team Total
Net

1 Heather Spencer + Michele Goldman 29
2 Jeanette Bangs + Joann MacKenzie 32
3 Kathy Wear + Patty Conis 34
4 Karen Current + Susanne Bates 34
5 Michelle Whitaker + Susan McNamara 35
6 Darcie Bradley + Kristine Bergman 35
7 Dina Long + Nidhi Khanna 36
8 Lindy Hensley + Tamara Grosvenor 36
9 Carrie Mitchell + Jennifer Shopland 37

10 Georgina Morrissey + NANCY LEWIS 37
11 Janet Baisch + Tina Kniebes 38
12 Barbara Hay + Jeanette Marquess 38
13 Erin O'hern + Shaunna Gapter 40
14 Cheryl Schuberth + Dawn Fraser 47

9-Hole Flight 3

Pos. Team Total
Net

1 Elizabeth Korniczky + Kaye Krebs 23
2 Cyndi Baird + Theresa Winter 33
3 Brenda Graham + Peggy Toppin 34
4 Lenora Dyer + Susan Randa 35
5 Kate Clary + Lornay Hansen 35
6 Jane Beitler + Tracy Allen 35
7 Michele Crawford + Pamela Hyink 36
8 Lisa Cratty + Stacy Lord 36
9 Karen Kumar + Lisa Welch 36

10 Christine Davis + Linda Hagen 36
11 Sheila Carranco + Susan Bird 36
12 Dina O'Hern + Donna Ironside 36
13 Dale Malley + Rebecca Martin 37
14 Michele Keyes + Sabine Silk 41

9-Hole Flight 4

Pos. Team Total
Net

1 Debra Thomas + Jeanette Bangs 31
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2024 Indian Peaks Ladies' League

2-Lady Best Ball Leaderboard

2 Betty Sanders + Marcia Volin 32
3 Cynthia Smithe + Kellie Newhouse 33
4 Carol Thiele + Susan McNamara 34
5 Joyce Mina + Meggan Foster 36
6 Margaret Brubaker + Vicky Judish 37
7 Gail Frankfort + Leeann Lathrop 40
8 Joanne Wade + Mary Ellis 40
9 Kathy Moran + Mary Commander 40

10 Diana Williams + Georgia Blum 42
11 Rachel Mcqueeney + Sarah Vaught 44
12 Joy Symes + Meg Preo 44
13 Heather Nix + Joan Cardone 45
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